
POINT REYES
NATIONAL 
SEASHORE

PACIFIC OCEAN

SAN PABLO

BAY

GOLDEN   G
ATE

San Francisco

San Rafael

Petaluma

Tomales

Novato

Olema

Point
Reyes
Station

Oakland

Sir Fra n cis Drake Boulevard

Novato Blvd

Point Rey es
-P

et
alu

m
a

R
d

80

580

101
37

121

1

1

0

0 10 Miles

10 Kilometers


